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FORM 11B

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address outside the Constituency received in Form 8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
KALPETTA

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
30/01/2026

To date
30/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 30/01/2026 Anjana Ajay M. Thekkepookattu House, Madakkimala, Muttil North, 
Madakkimala, Vythiri, 673122

 

2 30/01/2026 Sasikumar POOKKOTTUPUZHAVAKKIL, THALIPPUZHA, 
KUNNATHIDAVAKA, LAKKIDI, VYTHIRI, 673576

 

3 30/01/2026 Ayisha Kallumpurath House, Kambalakkad, Kaniyambetta, 
Kambalakkad, Vythiri, 673121

 

4 30/01/2026 DHANUSHA RAM N C KUNNAKKAD, PUTHURVAYAL, KALPATTA, 
PUTHURVAYAL, VAITHIRI, 673121

 

5 30/01/2026 Pathumma E A ILAMCHERI HOUSE, GOODALAIKUNNU, 
KALPETTA, KALPETTA, VYTHIRI, 673121

 

6 30/01/2026 Sajna Kayyalakkandy House, Kuppadithara, Kuppadithara, 
Puthusserikkadavu, Kalpetta, 670645

 

7 30/01/2026 Akshara R Kanakkassery HO, Thazhe Arapetta, Muppainad, Meppadi, 
Vythiri, 673577
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8 30/01/2026 Binesh Moonnamthodi, Peral, Kavumannam, Chennelode, Vythiri, 
673121

 

9 30/01/2026 Radhika PAROPPADY, PINANGODE, VENGAPPALLY, 
PINANGODE, VYTHIRI, 673122

 

10 30/01/2026 Salmath Mangaleri, Chennalode, Kavummannam, Chennalode, 
Vythiri, 673122

 

11 30/01/2026 HEPZIBA MARY JOSHY Cherukalilveed,7/89,chellangode, Chellangode, 
Muppainad,Vaduvanchal, Chellangode, Vythiri, 673581

 

12 30/01/2026 ALEEMA SHAHSADHI N 
A 

Thykkadan, Kambalakkad, Kaniyambetta, Kambalakkad, 
Vythiri, 673124

 

13 30/01/2026 Suhara KALLUMPURATH, MAILADI, KOTTATHARA, 
KOTTATHARA, VYTHIRI, 673124

 

14 30/01/2026 REMYA K Chenkutty, Puthoorvayal, Kottapadi, Puthoorvayal, Vythiri, 
673121

 

15 30/01/2026 Jinsey Manthrathazhathu, Thariode, Kavumannam, Thariode, 
Vythiri, 673575

 

16 30/01/2026 Nisha Chenkutty Colony, Puthoorvayal, Kottapadi, Puthoorvayal, 
Vythiri, 673121

 

17 30/01/2026 Manoj Manthrathazhath, Thariode, Kavumannam, Thariode, 
Vythiri, 673575

 

18 30/01/2026 Babu Chenkutty Colony, Puthoorvayal, Kottapadi, Puthoorvayal, 
Vythiri, 673121

 

19 30/01/2026 Shaina Poulose Nellanikat, Chittaloorkunnu, Nadavayal, Nadavayal, 
Kalpetta, 670721
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20 30/01/2026 Rashida Musliyar House, Puthusserikkadavu, Kuppadithara, 
Puthusserikkadavu P O, Kalpetta, 670645

 

21 30/01/2026 Raseena Parakkal VELLIYAN KALLAN, LUCKY HILL, MEPPADI, 
MEPPADI P O, VYTHIRI, 673577

 

22 30/01/2026 Rajani UJJWAYINI, Near Kirathamoorthi Temple, 
PADINJARATHARA, PADINJARATHARA, VYTHIRI, 

673575

 

23 30/01/2026 Gopi Peringottukunnu, Panthippoyil, Padincharathara, 
Varambetta, Vythiri, 673578

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral Registration 
Officer's Office under rule 16(b)


